111 MIDFIRST BANK'

Last Statement: April 30, 2017

This Statement: May 31, 2017
Number of Items: 22
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Community Business Ckg Plus
Low Balance: $169,628.84 Beginning Balance: $200,287.42
Average Balance: $216,611.22 Ending Balance: $169,646.86
Interest Paid This Statement: $18.02 Total No. of Additions: 13
Interest Paid Year to Date: $63.05 Total No. of Subtractions: 29
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance | Number Date Amount
04-30 Beginning balance $200,287.42(1497 05-09 6,960.24
05-01 #ACH Deposit 41,009.66 241,297.08/1509 *  05-12 195.74
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT 1510 05-22 2,000.00
170501 DPS - 7487 1511 05-12 3,900.00
05-01 #ACH Deposit 176.81 241,473.89|1512 05-17 2,300.00
Square Inc 170429pP2 1513 05-02 44.00
170501 L202214435520 1514 05-15 17.00
05-01 #Signature POS Prchs -20.31 241,453.58|1515 05-09 180.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1516 05-05 899.04
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO 1517 05-17 3,750.00
04-27-17 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 1519 * 05-15 94.00
05-01 #Signature POS Prchs -77.01 241,376,57|1525 *  05-16 651.44
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1528 * 05-24 17.00
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO 1530 * 05-30 513.50
04-27-17 XXXXXXXAAXKXX4154 1540 * 05-02 10,000.00
05-01 #Signature POS Prchs -11.85 241,364.72| 1541 05-09 1.25
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1542 05-11 150.00
OFFICEMAX OFFICE DEPOT 800 463 3 KS 1543 05-19 600.00
04-27-17 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 * Skip in check sequence
05-02 Check 1540 -10,000.00 231,364.72
05-02 Check 1513 -44.00 231,320.72
05-03 #ACH W/D -8,932.30 222,388.42
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS
170503
05-05 #ACH Deposit 1,101.59 223,490.01
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
170505 DPS - 7487
05-05 #Pin Debit Purchase -42.23 223,447.78
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002914
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
05-05-17 11:35 AM XXXAXXXXXXAX4154
05-05 Check 1516 -899.04 222,548.74
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
05-08 Deposit 2,636.57 225,185.31
05-08 #ACH Deposit 116.86 225,302.17
Square Inc 170506P2
170508 L202216362046
05-09 Check 1541 -1.25 225,300.92
05-09 Check 1497 -6,960.24 218,340.68
05-09 Check 1515 -180.00 218,160.68
05-10 #ACH W/D -1,313.72 216,846.96
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
170510 FLOO675096
05-11 Check 1542 -150.00 216,696.96
05-12 #Pin Debit Purchase -33.02 216,663.94
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002914
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
05-12-17 11:45 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
05-12 Check 1509 -195.74 216,468.20
05-12 Check 1511 -3,900.00 212,568.20
05-15 Check 1514 -17.00 212,551.20
05-15 Check 1519 -94.00 212,457.20
05-16 #ACH Deposit 40.07 212,497.27
Square Inc 170516P2
170516 L202219009013
05-16 Check 1525 -651.44 211,845.83
05-17 Check 1512 -2,300.00 209,545.83
05-17 Check 1517 -3,750.00 205,795.83
05-19 Deposit 3,972.00 209,767.83
05-19 Deposit 3,565.74 213,333.57
05-19 #Pin Debit Purchase -25.58 213,307.99
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002911
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
05-19-17 11:30 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
05-19 Check 1543 -600.00 212,707.99
05-22 #ACH Deposit 116.86 212,824.85
Square Inc 170520P2
170522 L202220313707
05-22 Check 1510 -2,000.00 210,824.85
05-24 Check 1528 -17.00 210,807.85
05-26 Deposit 28,697.00 239,504.85
05-26 #ACH Deposit 178.97 239,683.82
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
170526 DPS - 7487
05-26 #Pin Debit Purchase -37.25 239,646.57
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002911
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
05-26-17 11:44 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
05-30 #ACH Deposit 22217 239,868.74
Square Inc 170527P2
170530 L202222296289
05-30 #ACH Deposit 52.80 239,921.54

JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
170530
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
05-30 #ACH W/D -57,524.60 182,396.94
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
170530 10785
05-30 #ACH W/D -12,254.60 170,142.34
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
170530
05-30 Check 1530 -513.50 169,628.84
05-31 #Interest Credit 18.02 169,646.86
[05-31 Ending totals 81,905.12 -112,545.68 $169,646.86
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 31
Average balance for APY $212,137.45

Interest earned

$18.02



